Closed Cases Monthly Report

December 2012 - SNAP / TEA/Medicaid
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Case Number

20126334
20126333
20126434
20126424
20126420
20126241
20126245
20126283
20126237
20126331
20126331
20126335
20126779
20126415
20126865
20126369
20126373
20126336
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No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show
Agency

Client Withdrew
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Agency
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Abandoned - Client Abandoned

Agency - Decision in favor of Agency
Client - Decision in favor of Client
No Issue - No Adverse Action

No Show - Client failed to appear

Client Withdrew - Client withdrew the Appeal
Not Timely - Client failed to meet filing date
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